
Marillac Health Sliding Fee Discount Program

Effective:   4/1/2023

Family/Level Full Fee

Federal Poverty 

Scale
Over 200%

From To From To From To From To From To From To No Discount    

1 0 14,580 14,581 17,059 17,060 19,391 19,392 23,182 23,183 26,973 26,974 29,160 Full Fee

2 0 19,720 19,721 23,072 23,073 26,228 26,229 31,355 31,356 36,482 36,483 39,440 Full Fee

3 0 24,860 24,861 29,086 29,087 33,064 33,065 39,527 39,528 45,991 45,992 49,720 Full Fee

4 0 30,000 30,001 35,100 35,101 39,900 39,901 47,700 47,701 55,500 55,501 60,000 Full Fee

5 0 35,140 35,141 41,114 41,115 46,736 46,737 55,873 55,874 65,009 65,010 70,280 Full Fee

6 0 40,280 40,281 47,128 47,129 53,572 53,573 64,045 64,046 74,518 74,519 80,560 Full Fee

7 0 45,420 45,421 53,141 53,142 60,409 60,410 72,218 72,219 84,027 84,028 90,840 Full Fee

8 0 50,560 50,561 59,155 59,156 67,245 67,246 80,390 80,391 93,536 93,537 101,120 Full Fee

9 0 55,700 55,701 65,169 65,170 74,081 74,082 88,563 88,564 103,045 103,046 111,400 Full Fee

10 0 60,840 60,841 71,183 71,184 80,917 80,918 96,736 96,737 112,554 112,555 121,680 Full Fee

Federal Poverty Scale (2023)

186% - 200%

N (Nominal) D E F G H

0% - 100% 101% - 117% 118% - 133% 134% - 159% 160% - 185%

 ***** No Section 330 funding will be used to subsidize care for patients above 200% FPL.                                                                  

****For families with more than 8 persons, add $4,720 per person
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Marillac Health Sliding Fee Discount Program

Family/Level Full Fee

Federal Poverty 

Scale
Over 200%

From To From To From To From To No Discount    

1 0 14,580 14,581 19,391 19,392 24,203 24,204 29,160 Full Fee

2 0 19,720 19,721 26,228 26,229 32,735 32,736 39,440 Full Fee

3 0 24,860 24,861 33,064 33,065 41,268 41,269 49,720 Full Fee

4 0 30,000 30,001 39,900 39,901 49,800 49,801 60,000 Full Fee

5 0 35,140 35,141 46,736 46,737 58,332 58,333 70,280 Full Fee

6 0 40,280 40,281 53,572 53,573 66,865 66,866 80,560 Full Fee

7 0 45,420 45,421 60,409 60,410 75,397 75,398 90,840 Full Fee

8 0 50,560 50,561 67,245 67,246 83,930 83,931 101,120 Full Fee

9 0 55,700 55,701 74,081 74,082 92,462 92,463 111,400 Full Fee

10 0 60,840 60,841 80,917 80,918 100,994 100,995 121,680 Full Fee

0%-100%
101% - 

133%

134% - 

166%

167% - 

200%
Over 200%

N (Nominal) Slide A Slide B Slide C Full Fee

$25.00 $35.00 $45.00 $55.00 Full Fee

$5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 Full Fee

0%-100%
101% - 

133%

134% - 

166%

167% - 

200%
Over 200%

N (Nominal) Slide A Slide B Slide C Full Fee

$5.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 Full Fee

Medical: Marillac Sliding Fee Discount Schedule (MSFDS)

BH: Marillac Sliding Fee Discount Schedule (MSFDS)

FPL Code

Medical Visit

Immunizations, Flu Shot

Slide B

133% - 166%

Federal Poverty Scale

FPL Code

Behavioral Health

Slide C

167% - 200%

Federal Poverty Scale

N (Nominal) Slide A

0% - 100% 101% - 133%
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Marillac Health Sliding Fee Discount Program

0% - 100%
101% - 

133%

134% - 

166%

167% - 

200%
Over 200%

N 

(Nominal)
Slide A Slide B Slide C Full Fee

$10.00 40% 45% 50% Full Fee

$20.00 40% 45% 50% Full Fee

$35.00 40% 45% 50% Full Fee

$15 - $50 40% 45% 50% Full Fee

$50 - $275 40% 45% 50% Full Fee

$15 - 

$1,000
40% 45% 50% Full Fee

$5 - $80 40% 45% 50% Full Fee

 - All dental service is billed per procedure, if you have to procedures on the same visit you 

can pay nominal fee x quantity 2 for a total charge of  $20.00                                                                                                                                     

- Patient is responsible for Marillac's cost for dental labs (e.g., crowns, dentures) for all 

categories

Oral Surgery

Adjunct Services

Federal Poverty Scale

Dental - Preventative

Dental - Restorative

Dental - Periodontal

Dental - Endodontics

Dental - Prosthodontics

Dental: Marillac Sliding Fee Discount Schedule (MSFDS)
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